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Legende

Herd/Ofen

Spüle

Geschirrspüler

Kühlschrank

Waschmaschine

SNR Sondernutzungsrecht
AHD Abhangdecke ca. 30cm
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zanderrotharchitekten GmbH
Dunkerstraße 63, 10439  Berlin, 030.40505760
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Stand
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Haus C
WE47 - C.0.0.25

Inhalt

Packhof Quartier GmbH,
Dorfstraße 11 , 14552  Michendorf

Bauherr

SmartHoming GmbH
Dunkerstraße 63, 10439  Berlin, 030.405057611

Projektentwicklung

Neubau von drei Wohngebäuden mit Tiefgarage in der
Packhofstraße und Eichamtstraße,
14776  Brandenburg an der Havel

Bauvorhaben

01.04.2022
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Außen

6
LH: 2,60 m

6
LH: 2,60 m3

LH: 2,60 m
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LH: 4,13 m

4 8

5
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Atelier/Werkstatt
opt. WC
Flur
Flur
Podest
Wohnen
Küche
Terrasse (50%)
Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2
Flur
Bad

14,33
2,81
3,42
3,16
2,41

18,21
21,86
6,60

18,33
11,66
5,08
6,90

114,77 m²

W
M

12
LH: 2,60 / 2,30m AHD

10
LH: 2,60 m

13
LH: 2,60 m

11
LH: 2,60 m

1
LH: 2,435 m

3
LH: 2,435 m

2
LH: 2,435 m

N

Untergeschoss

Erdgeschoss

1.Obergeschoss
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